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Kupa e Kosoves 2019
Prishtinë, 28/12/2019

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
28/12/2019 - 13:11 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Fillestar (F)

1. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 47.13 98
2. RUHANI, Bledon 11 ZEN PR 55.47 60
3. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 O2 PZ 56.67 56
4. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 58.27 52
5. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 1:00.77 46

DSQ MUQOLLI, Orges 09 PRI PR 1:11.49

Fatos (E)

1. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 36.98 204
2. BYLBYLI, Diar 08 O2 PZ 1:00.87 45

DSQ MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 PZ 44.01

Kadet (C)

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 27.83 480
2. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 29.67 396
3. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 32.04 314
4. SMAJLI, Elt 03 ZEN PR 35.04 240
5. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 36.00 222

Pioner (D)

1. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 32.20 310
2. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 33.63 272
3. DURGUTI, Amin 05 O2 PZ 41.14 148
4. ZIJABEG, Batuhan 05 O2 PZ 41.29 147
5. DELOLLI, Edonis 05 KAS FR 52.20 72

Junior (B)

1. TELAKU, Alush 02 BESA MA 27.29 509
2. KADRIU, Dion 01 SHKZ PR 28.66 440
3. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 28.72 437
4. VELIU, Albion 01 TER PR 29.47 404
5. BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 33.58 273

Open

1. TELAKU, Alush 02 BESA MA 27.29 509
2. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TER PR 27.83 480
3. KADRIU, Dion 01 SHKZ PR 28.66 440
4. XHAMBAZI, Dasar 02 SHKZ PR 28.72 437
5. VELIU, Albion 01 TER PR 29.47 404
6. KAQIU, Denis 03 ILI FK 29.67 396
7. SPAHIU, Yll 03 NEMO PR 32.04 314
8. HYSEJNI, Agon 05 TER PR 32.20 310
9. BUZHALA, Leonit 02 BESA MA 33.58 273

10. HYSENI, Den 05 SHKZ PR 33.63 272
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Prishtinë, 28/12/2019

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. SMAJLI, Elt 03 ZEN PR 35.04 240
12. SHALA, Driard 04 BESA MA 36.00 222
13. HOXHA, Omar 08 ILI FK 36.98 204
14. BUZHALA, Ideal 99 BESA MA 37.52 196
15. DURGUTI, Amin 05 O2 PZ 41.14 148
16. ZIJABEG, Batuhan 05 O2 PZ 41.29 147
17. HASANI, Rinor 10 MIT MT 47.13 98
18. DELOLLI, Edonis 05 KAS FR 52.20 72
19. RUHANI, Bledon 11 ZEN PR 55.47 60
20. ZIJABEG, Beren 09 O2 PZ 56.67 56
21. VITIJA, Anes 11 ILI FK 58.27 52
22. SYLEJMANI, Bleon 09 SHKZ PR 1:00.77 46
23. BYLBYLI, Diar 08 O2 PZ 1:00.87 45

DSQ MUSTAFA, Atik 07 O2 PZ 44.01
DSQ MUQOLLI, Orges 09 PRI PR 1:11.49


